
Namn Din mejl Ditt mobilnummer

Axel Zeuchner axel@zeuchner.com 070-3570306

Ismael Kouyate Schönström issekouyate@gmail.com 079-0789008

Ian MacDowall Iaan.macdowall@icloud.com 0736-667878

Linus Svenberg linus.j.svenberg@gmail.com 072-1847324

Julius Larfeldt julius.larfeldt@gmail.com 076-5739739

Hugo Della-Flora Hugo.dellaflora08@gmail.com 073-3309202

Alice Olofsson Alice.olofsson10@gmail.com 070-7617764

Mansour Nazari nazarimansour@icloud.com 076-6001322

Mateo Langeggen mateo.langeggen@gmail.com 073-7411806

Cava Cava@lejonkula.se 076-0485333

Leandro Vega leandro.e.vega@icloud.com 073-7123136

Julius Hollenberg Hollenbergjulius@gmail.Com 070-4561238

Alice Olofsson Alice.Olofsson10@gmail.com 070-7617764

Sebastian Jonsson Thegoatsebastian28@gmail.com 070-3690241

Rasmus Gunnelöf Gunnelofr@gmail.com 073-6898890

Linus Svenberg Linus.j.svenberg@gmail.com 072-847324

Olle olletriton@gmail.com 079-0757223

Oliver Skoglund oliverskoglund16@gmail.com 070-5280000

Ian MacDowall Iaan.macdowall@icloud.com 073-6667878

Isak Waldemarson isak.waldemarson@gmail.com 076-8638781

Adam Dittrich adam.dittrich08@gmail.com 070-8115204

Benjamin Alsen sara.alsen@gmail.com 073-7572912

Vincent Lundberg Vincentlundberg08@gmail.com 072-0029346

Artin piro Artinpartin07@gmail.com 073-5657636

Mounir Chamoni mounir.chamouni@gmail.com 070-9151241

Alma El-Hage el.hage.88@hotmail.com 070-4987326

Olle elfström olletriton@gmail.com 079-0757223

Eric Lustig Ericlustig09@gmail.com 076-3278027

Christoffer Larsson crlarsson09@gmail.com 070-9122089

Isabella Palmgren Linda.pramelius@gmail.com 073-0777964

Linus Svenberg linus.j.svenberg@gmail.com 072-1847324

Victor Bergius victorbergius08@gmail.com 076-3195521

Filip Nilsson fredrik.nilsson@pwc.com 070-4606771

Julius Hollenberg juli.holl-25@vrsvasastan.vrskolor.se 070-4561238

Ismael Kouyate Schönström issekouyate@gmail.com 079-0789008

Cornelia Tellman Ryttare niklas.ryttare@gmail.com 070-3111716

Caesar Hagborg caesar.hagborg@gmail.com 076-1499492

Isabella Palmgren Linda.pramelius@gmail.com 073-077 79 64

Benjamin Alsén benjamin.alsen09@gmail.com 073-7572912

Mateo Langeggen mateo.langeggen@gmail.com 073-7411806

Victor Carmine Ulrika.carmine@gmail.com 076-8066959

Nils Ahlbäck Nilsahlback@icloud.com 076-1353372

Sebastian Jonsson Thegoatsebastian28@gmail.com 070-3690241

anton thonfors Anton.thonfors@gmail.com 070-1835444

Ivar Hasselskog Ivar.sprechmann@gmail.se 079-0284940

Filip Nilsson fredrik.nilsson@pwc.com 070-4606771

Mansour Nazari massynazari@icloud.com 070-5402491

Ludvig Guggenheimer Lindow Luddegl08@gmail.com 076-0070104

Christoffer Larsson crlarsson09@gmail.com 070-9122089

Rasmus Gunnelöf Gunnelofr@gmail.com 073-6898890

Oliver Skoglund Oliverskoglund16@gmail.com 070-5280000

mailto:axel@zeuchner.com

